248    www.hpceurope.com - Tel: +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  4  2016
CLG
ØPØMØA
15
25
ØD
Moulded plastic spur gear
Nylon 6  mouldedModule

must be finished
Economy range
 Part number
No. of
teeth
Outside
ØD
PCD
ØP
Boss
ØM
Bore
ØA
Price each
1 to 9Stock*
CLG1-12 12 14 12 9 4 4 3,73 F
CLG1-15 15 17 15 10 4 4 3,73 F
CLG1-16 16 18 16 13 5 4 3,91 F
CLG1-20 20 22 20 16 5 4 3,91 F
CLG1-24 24 26 24 20 6 4 4,11 F
CLG1-25 25 27 25 20 6 4 4,11 F
CLG1-28 28 30 28 22 6 4 5,11 F
CLG1-30 30 32 30 25 6 4 5,11 F
CLG1-32 32 34 32 25 6 4 5,31 F
CLG1-35 35 37 35 30 8 4 5,31 F
CLG1-40 40 42 40 30 8 4 6,29 F
CLG1-45 45 47 45 35 10 4 6,71 F
CLG1-50 50 52 50 35 10 4 7,50 F
CLG1-55 55 57 55 35 14 4 8,10 F
CLG1-60 60 62 60 40 14 4 9,12 F
CLG1-70 70 72 70 40 20 4 10,52 F
CLG1-72 72 74 72 40 20 4 10,52 F
CLG1-75 75 77 75 50 20 - On request
 Gears available up to this size 
CLG1-77 77 79 77 50 20 On request
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 10+ 10+ 100+ 1000+
Disc. List -10% -25% -35% On request
Economy range